HYTORC.COM1-800-FOR-HYTORC
The LITHIUM SERIES II Electric Torque Tool is the next revolution in bolting technology redesigned from the ground
up with expanded functionality, greater durability, and intuitive usability. This lightweight 36 Volt battery powered
tool, with capacity up to 5,000 ft-lbs, is the ultimate solution for strength and portability in industrial bolting jobs
worldwide. This tool is compatible with conventional sockets, the HYTORC Washer, and the HYTORC Nut.
■■ Look inside for detailed information about the highlighted features above.
LITHIUM SERIES® II Electric Torque Tool
FEATURE LIST

LEGEND:  H = HEIGHT  W = WIDTH  L = LENGTH  ØD = DIAMETER
H
L
ØD
W
COMPLETE KIT CONTENTS
•	 LITHIUM SERIES II Tool
•	 Reaction Arm
•	 Storage Case
•	 36V Battery (Two)
•	 Battery Charging System
•	 Side Handle
•	 Calibration Certificate
•	 Operation Manual
Examples:
1. LST-0700 standard tool, 700 ft-lb capacity, with Bluetooth Communication
2. LST-0700-U standard tool, 700 ft-lb capacity, without Bluetooth – USB Connection Only
Communication:
Blank: Bluetooth Communication
U: USB Only
LST
Model:
LITHIUM SERIES TOOL
Capacity:
Available: 0700, 1200,
2000, 3000, 5000
CONFIGURATIONS H W L D DRIVE WEIGHT
W/ BATTERY SNUG TORQUE
IMPERIAL in. lbs. ft-lbs (Min) ft-lbs (Max) ft-lbs (Min) ft-lbs (Max)
LST-0700 12.9 3.5 11.4 2.6 3/4 11.7 35 149 150 700
LST-1200 12.9 3.5 11.7 2.6 3/4 12.0 60 199 200 1,200
LST-2000 13.2 3.5 13.9 3.2 1 16.6 100 324 325 2,000
LST-3000 13.3 3.5 14.4 3.4 1 17.7 150 499 500 3,000
LST-5000 16.6 4.0 15.4 4.0 1-1/2 22.4 200 799 800 5,000
METRIC mm in. kg Nm (Min) Nm (Max) Nm (Min) Nm (Max)
LST-0700 328 89 290 66 3/4 5.3 47 202 203 949
LST-1200 328 89 297 66 3/4 5.5 81 270 271 1627
LST-2000 335 89 353 81 1 7.5 135 439 440 2712